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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Teksky https://www.linkedin.com/company/teksky-llc/United States 255 83 32.55% New Entry
2 TBG | The Bachrach Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/the-bachrach-group/United States 288 81 28.13% ▲ 4
3 Major, Lindsey & Africa https://www.linkedin.com/company/major-lindsey-africa/United States 496 139 28.02% ▲ 2
4 Ledgent https://www.linkedin.com/company/ledgent/United States 313 80 25.56% ▲ 0
5 GQR https://www.linkedin.com/company/gqr-global-markets/United States 364 84 23.08% ▲ 4
6 Workcog https://www.linkedin.com/company/workcog/United States 352 81 23.01% ▼ -3
7 Ztek Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/ztek-inc/United States 218 50 22.94% ▲ 18
8 Intellectt https://www.linkedin.com/company/intellecttinc/United States 458 103 22.49% New Entry
9 WittKieffer https://www.linkedin.com/company/wittkieffer/United States 418 94 22.49% ▲ 2

10 Apidel Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/apidel-technologies/United States 349 74 21.20% ▼ -3
11 JM Search https://www.linkedin.com/company/jm-search/United States 268 55 20.52% New Entry
12 Swoon https://www.linkedin.com/company/swoon-group/United States 215 44 20.47% ▲ 1
13 Planet Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-planet-technology/United States 363 72 19.83% ▼ -1
14 Global Technical Talent https://www.linkedin.com/company/global-technical-talent/United States 280 51 18.21% New Entry
15 3B Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/3b-staffing-llc/United States 301 54 17.94% New Entry
16 Sevenstep https://www.linkedin.com/company/sevenstep/United States 301 53 17.61% ▲ 1
17 Teem https://www.linkedin.com/company/hireteem/United States 239 39 16.32% New Entry
18 Ascendo Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/ascendoresources/United States 313 51 16.29% ▲ 3
19 Curative https://www.linkedin.com/company/curativetalent/United States 204 32 15.69% New Entry
20 Roth Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/rothstaffing/United States 414 63 15.22% ▼ -6
21 TalentBridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/talentbridge/United States 416 63 15.14% ▲ 7
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22 The Intersect Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-intersect-group/United States 328 49 14.94% ▲ 13
23 Tryfacta https://www.linkedin.com/company/tryfactainc/United States 204 30 14.71% New Entry
24 ConsultNet Technology Services and Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/consultnet/United States 219 32 14.61% ▼ -16
25 Cambay Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/cambay-healthcare-llc/United States 265 38 14.34% ▲ 16
26 HireLevel https://www.linkedin.com/company/hirelevel-/United States 269 38 14.13% ▼ -11
27 Hayes Locums https://www.linkedin.com/company/hayes-locums/United States 387 54 13.95% ▲ 4
28 Opusing https://www.linkedin.com/company/opusing/United States 295 40 13.56% New Entry
29 HireTalent - Diversity Staffing & Recruiting Firmhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hiretalent_/United States 348 47 13.51% ▼ -5
30 Fairway Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/fairway-staffing/United States 208 28 13.46% New Entry
31 Options Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/options-group/United States 305 41 13.44% ▲ 5
32 Take2 Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/take2-consulting-llc/United States 487 64 13.14% ▼ -10
33 Avionté Staffing Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/avionte-staffing-software/United States 308 39 12.66% ▲ 67
34 Synergis https://www.linkedin.com/company/synergis/United States 257 32 12.45% ▼ -11
35 AtWork Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/atworkgroup/United States 205 25 12.20% New Entry
36 DOXA Talent https://www.linkedin.com/company/doxatalent/United States 432 52 12.04% New Entry
37 Cynet https://www.linkedin.com/company/cynetcorp/United States 421 50 11.88% ▲ 21
38 Epic Staffing Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/epic-staffing-group/United States 221 26 11.76% New Entry
39 Medicus Healthcare Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/medicus-healthcare-solutions/United States 469 55 11.73% ▲ 3
40 TeamPeople https://www.linkedin.com/company/teampeople/United States 355 41 11.55% ▲ 39
41 Equiliem https://www.linkedin.com/company/equiliem/United States 289 33 11.42% New Entry
42 Vastek https://www.linkedin.com/company/vastek-group-inc-/United States 244 27 11.07% ▲ 23
43 Axelon Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/axelon-services-corp./United States 347 35 10.09% ▲ 46
44 PEAK Technical Staffing USAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/peak-technical-staffing-usa/United States 250 25 10.00% ▲ 66
45 KYYBA https://www.linkedin.com/company/kyyba-inc/United States 374 37 9.89% ▲ 24
46 The HT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-ht-group/United States 203 20 9.85% ▼ -14
47 Century Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/century-group/United States 458 45 9.83% ▲ 5
48 cyberThink https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyberthink-inc/United States 265 25 9.43% ▼ -3
49 Emerge https://www.linkedin.com/company/emerge-/United States 225 21 9.33% ▲ 45
50 The Ōnin Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-onin-group/United States 248 23 9.27% ▼ -1
51 Instant Teams https://www.linkedin.com/company/instant-teams/United States 287 26 9.06% New Entry
52 PeopleReady Skilled Tradeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/peopleready-skilledtrades/United States 476 43 9.03% ▼ -23
53 Wise Staffing Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wise-staffing-group/United States 377 34 9.02% ▼ -20
54 Accuro https://www.linkedin.com/company/accurogroup/United States 223 20 8.97% New Entry
55 Jackson + Coker https://www.linkedin.com/company/jackson-and-coker/United States 464 41 8.84% ▼ -29
56 TCWGlobal https://www.linkedin.com/company/tcwglobal/United States 484 42 8.68% ▲ 42
57 JeffreyM Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/jeffreym-consulting/United States 254 22 8.66% New Entry
58 Isaacson, Miller https://www.linkedin.com/company/isaacson-miller/United States 268 23 8.58% ▼ -10
59 Ingenovis Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingenovis-health/United States 200 17 8.50% New Entry
60 IDR https://www.linkedin.com/company/idrinc/United States 480 40 8.33% ▲ 7
61 MRINetwork https://www.linkedin.com/company/mrinetwork/United States 266 22 8.27% ▲ 20
62 Managed Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/managed-staffing-inc./United States 221 18 8.14% ▼ -35
63 Genie Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/genie-healthcare/United States 225 18 8.00% ▲ 8
64 Noor Staffing Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/noorstaffinggroup/United States 383 30 7.83% ▼ -3
65 Tailored Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/tailored-management/United States 500 39 7.80% ▲ 11
66 Cross Country Education https://www.linkedin.com/company/crosscountryed/United States 374 29 7.75% New Entry
67 SNI Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/sni-companies/United States 454 35 7.71% ▲ 17
68 Resource Employment Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/resource-employment-solutions/United States 209 16 7.66% ▼ -6
69 HireGenics https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiregenics-inc./United States 384 29 7.55% ▲ 40
70 AB Staffing Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/ab-staffing-solutions/United States 415 31 7.47% ▲ 47
71 Dietitians On Demand https://www.linkedin.com/company/dietitians-on-demand/United States 242 18 7.44% ▼ -12
72 Qualified Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/qualified-staffing/United States 417 31 7.43% ▲ 23
73 FlexStaff Careers https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexstaff-careers/United States 271 20 7.38% New Entry
74 HardHat Workforce Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hardhat-workforce-solutions/United States 417 29 6.95% ▲ 9
75 nextSource https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextsource/United States 263 18 6.84% ▼ -15
76 NEXTAFF https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextaff/United States 307 21 6.84% ▲ 11
77 Job.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/job-com/United States 269 18 6.69% ▼ -59
78 Aequor https://www.linkedin.com/company/aequor-technologies/United States 428 28 6.54% ▼ -27
79 VISTA Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/vista-staffing-solutions-inc-/United States 316 19 6.01% ▼ -4
80 Cell Staff https://www.linkedin.com/company/cell-staff/United States 236 14 5.93% ▼ -26
81 Sterling Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/sterling-engineering/United States 439 26 5.92% ▲ 4
82 Talascend https://www.linkedin.com/company/talascend/United States 288 17 5.90% ▲ 45
83 Luke Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/lukestaffing/United States 255 15 5.88% New Entry
84 Jackson Nurse Professionalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/jackson-nurse-professionals/United States 324 19 5.86% ▲ 38
85 Grant Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/grant-associates-inc/United States 383 22 5.74% ▲ 12
86 American Medical Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/americanmedicalstaffing/United States 332 19 5.72% New Entry
87 The Job Center Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobcenterstaffing/United States 265 15 5.66% ▲ 20
88 JWilliams Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/jwilliams-staffing/United States 500 28 5.60% ▲ 16
89 The Fountain Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-fountain-group/United States 349 19 5.44% ▲ 10
90 Paladin Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/paladin/United States 226 12 5.31% ▲ 38
91 Staff Pro Workforce Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/staff-pro-workforce-solutions/United States 213 11 5.16% New Entry
92 Softworld https://www.linkedin.com/company/softworld/United States 448 23 5.13% ▼ -4
93 Rhino Sports & Entertainment Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/rhino-sports-entertainment-services/United States 258 13 5.04% New Entry
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94 Entegee https://www.linkedin.com/company/entegee/United States 417 21 5.04% New Entry
95 LAUNCH Technical Workforce Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/launchtws/United States 426 21 4.93% ▲ 34
96 Virtual Staffing Careers https://www.linkedin.com/company/virtualstaffingcareers/United States 227 11 4.85% New Entry
97 Axius Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/axius-technologies-inc-/United States 255 12 4.71% ▲ 38
98 WSI - Workforce Strategieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/workforce-strategies-inc----wsi/United States 214 10 4.67% ▲ 14
99 Full Steam Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/fullsteamstaffing/United States 300 14 4.67% New Entry

100 A-Line Staffing Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/a-line-staffing-solutions/United States 215 10 4.65% ▼ -61
101 Abacus https://www.linkedin.com/company/abacus-corporation/United States 337 15 4.45% ▼ -8
102 Techgene Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/techgenesolutions/United States 279 12 4.30% ▼ -20
103 Harmony Healthcare - Talent and Consulting Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/harmony-healthcare-staffing-and-consulting/United States 210 9 4.29% ▲ 2
104 StaffQuick https://www.linkedin.com/company/staffquick/United States 234 10 4.27% New Entry
105 ATR International https://www.linkedin.com/company/atr-international/United States 409 17 4.16% ▼ -14
106 APR Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/aprconsulting/United States 269 11 4.09% New Entry
107 Open Systems Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/open-systems-technologies/United States 374 15 4.01% ▲ 12
108 Trillium Construction Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/trillium-construction-services/United States 485 19 3.92% ▲ 12
109 Culinary Staffing Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/culinarystaffing/United States 259 10 3.86% ▲ 43
110 Diverse Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/diverse-staffing/United States 371 14 3.77% ▲ 15
111 Voca https://www.linkedin.com/company/voca/United States 215 8 3.72% ▼ -19
112 360 Industrial Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/360-industrial-services/United States 219 8 3.65% ▼ -9
113 Chipton-Ross https://www.linkedin.com/company/chipton-ross/United States 249 9 3.61% ▲ 33
114 Employnet https://www.linkedin.com/company/employnet/United States 252 9 3.57% New Entry
115 CCRES Educational and Behavioral Health Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ccres-educational-and-behavioral-health-services/United States 468 16 3.42% ▲ 45
116 Advantis Medical Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/advantis-medical-staffing-llc/United States 324 11 3.40% ▲ 17
117 Chase Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/chase-staffing/United States 308 10 3.25% ▲ 20
118 Cascade Health Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/cascade-health-services/United States 313 10 3.19% New Entry
119 LiquidAgents Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/liquidagents-healthcare/United States 346 11 3.18% ▲ 23
120 Luttrell Staffing Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/luttrell-staffing-group/United States 349 11 3.15% New Entry
121 ABBTECH https://www.linkedin.com/company/abbtech/United States 320 10 3.13% ▼ -13
122 HKA Enterprises https://www.linkedin.com/company/hka_2/United States 393 12 3.05% New Entry
123 Jackson Therapy Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/jackson-therapy-partners/United States 454 13 2.86% ▲ 30
124 Stability Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/stability-healthcare/United States 355 10 2.82% ▲ 8
125 The Premier Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-premier-group/United States 220 6 2.73% ▼ -14
126 Talent Logic https://www.linkedin.com/company/talent-logic-inc/United States 313 8 2.56% ▲ 5
127 Effex Management Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/effex-management-solutions/United States 368 9 2.45% ▲ 28
128 NuWest Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuwest-group/United States 451 11 2.44% ▼ -15
129 EDS Service Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/eds-service-solutions/United States 375 9 2.40% New Entry
130 NURSES Etc STAFFING https://www.linkedin.com/company/nurses-etc-staffing/United States 231 5 2.16% ▲ 4
131 Global Recruiters Network https://www.linkedin.com/company/global-recruiters-network/United States 235 5 2.13% ▲ 14
132 JobsRUs https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobsrusdotcom/United States 451 9 2.00% ▲ 7
133 ICON Consultants https://www.linkedin.com/company/icon-information-consultants/United States 302 6 1.99% ▲ 25
134 White Glove Placement https://www.linkedin.com/company/white-glove-placement-inc/United States 305 6 1.97% New Entry
135 Verigent https://www.linkedin.com/company/verigent/United States 312 6 1.92% ▲ 14
136 On Time Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/on-time-staffing-llc-/United States 211 4 1.90% New Entry
137 Debbie's Staffing Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/debbiesstaffing/United States 440 8 1.82% ▲ 20
138 Express Employment of the Northshore and Tangipahoahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/expressprosnorthshoreandtangi/United States 385 7 1.82% New Entry
139 The Delta Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-delta-companies/United States 224 4 1.79% ▼ -13
140 Elite Medical Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/elite-medical-staffing/United States 341 6 1.76% ▼ -2
141 Glotelhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/glotel/ United States 304 5 1.64% ▼ -1
142 swipejobs https://www.linkedin.com/company/swipejobs-us/United States 433 7 1.62% ▲ 22
143 InGenesis https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingenesis/United States 376 6 1.60% New Entry
144 Simplified Labor Staffing Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/simplifiedlabor/United States 262 4 1.53% New Entry
145 Luxor Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/luxor-staffing/United States 336 5 1.49% ▲ 23
146 ADEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/adex/United States 429 6 1.40% ▲ 26
147 American Traveler https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-traveler-staffing-professionals/United States 295 4 1.36% ▲ 27
148 First Team Staffing Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/1st-team-staffing/United States 300 4 1.33% ▲ 23
149 Job1USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/job1usa/United States 307 4 1.30% New Entry
150 RPh on the Go https://www.linkedin.com/company/rph-on-the-go/United States 332 4 1.20% ▲ 13
151 IMKO Workforce Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/imko-diversified-staffing/United States 335 4 1.19% New Entry
152 MVP Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/mvpstaffing/United States 264 3 1.14% ▲ 18
153 Smart Staffing Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartstaffingsolutions/United States 268 3 1.12% ▼ -10
154 Managed Labor Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/managedlabor/United States 361 4 1.11% New Entry
155 DMSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/dmsi/United States 477 5 1.05% New Entry
156 The Execu|Search Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-execusearch-group/United States 291 3 1.03% New Entry
157 TradeSource https://www.linkedin.com/company/tradesource/United States 305 3 0.98% New Entry
158 Micro Tech Staffing Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/microtech-staffing-group/United States 337 3 0.89% ▲ 18
159 Tidewater Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/tidewater-staffing/United States 338 2 0.59% New Entry
160 ACT-1 Personnel Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/act-1/United States 224 1 0.45% New Entry
161 Focus Workforce Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/focus-workforces/United States 453 2 0.44% ▲ 12
162 Remedy Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/remedy-staffing/United States 304 1 0.33% New Entry
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